
 

 

 

Rhuddlan & Dyserth to Prestatyn High School  
Dedicated School Transport 

Term Time Only -  Monday - Friday 
Drops off & collects on school premises 

 
Morning:       
 Dyserth, Voel Depot    07.55 
 Rhuddlan, Rhyl Rd Bus Stop   08.00 
 Kings Head, Dyserth Rd Bus Stop  08:02 

Princes Park Bus Stop     08:04 
Dyserth, Tre Castell Bus Stop   08:10   
Dyserth,( Old Bank ) High Street Bus Stop 08:15   
Pendre Farm Bus Stop    08:20   
Gwelfor Park Bus Stop     08:23   
Meliden, Garage Bus Stop   08:25  
Prestatyn High School    08:30   

 
Afternoon:           

Prestatyn High School    15:10 
Meliden Garage Bus Stop   15:13 
Pendre Bus Stop     15:20 
Tre Castell Bus Stop    15:25 
Dyserth, (Old Bank) High Street Bus Stop 15:28 
Grenville Ave/ Dyserth Rd Bus Stop  15:33 
Princes Park Bus Stop    15:35 
Vicarage Lane/ Treetops Court Bus Stop 15:37 
  

 
Fares: Single £1.50, Return £2.50 and Weekly £10.00 

 
Operated by Voel Coaches Ltd. 
Contact us Tel: 01745 570309  

Email: coachhire@voelcoaches.com  
 

 
 

September 2018 

 

 

Rhuddlan & Dyserth to Prestatyn High School  
Dedicated School Transport 

Term Time Only -  Monday - Friday 
 Drops off & collects on school premises 

 
Morning:       
 Dyserth, Voel Depot    07.55 
 Rhuddlan, Rhyl Rd Bus Stop   08:00 
 Kings Head, Dyserth Rd Bus Stop  08:02 

Princes Park Bus Stop     08:04 
Dyserth, Tre Castell Bus Stop   08:10   
Dyserth, (Old Bank) High Street Bus Stop 08:15   
Pendre Farm Bus Stop    08:20   
Gwelfor Park Bus Stop     08:23   
Meliden, Garage Bus Stop   08:25  
Prestatyn High School    08:30   

 
Afternoon:           

Prestatyn High School    15:10 
Meliden Garage Bus Stop   15:13 
Pendre Bus Stop     15:20 
Tre Castell Bus Stop    15:25 
Dyserth, (Old Bank ) High Street Bus Stop 15:28 
Grenville Ave/ Dyserth Rd Bus Stop  15:33 
Princes Park Bus Stop    15:35 
Vicarage Lane/ Treetops Court Bus Stop 15:37 
 
 

 Fares: Single £1.50, Return £2.50 and Weekly £10.00 
 

Operated by Voel Coaches Ltd. 
Contact us Tel: 01745 570309 

 Email: coachhire@voelcoaches.com  
 
 
September 2018 
 




